
CHAMPIONNATS DE NATIONALE 2

18/12/15
Date :

BERNARDO Théo

BERNARDO Théo

BERNARDO Théo

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LACOURCELLE Guillaume

LACOURCELLE Guillaume

Nom - Prénom

100 Dos

200 Dos

200 4N

100 NL

200 NL

50 NL

100 PAP

50 PAP

Nage

01:06:03

02:22:83

02:24:14

01:03:09

02:19:24

00:28:84

01:00:31

00:27:29

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:06:50

02:21:55

02:23:87

01:04:03

02:20:03

00:29:07

01:01:44

00:27:82

Lieu : SAINT YRIEIX SUR
CHARENTE

Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


